TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER
79059868

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Imperial Chemical Industries Limited	01/15/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Imperial Chemical Industries Limited
	26th Floor, Portland House, Bressenden Place London SW1E 5BG
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Imperial Chemical Industries Limited

Address: 26th Floor, Portland House,

Bressenden Place London SW1E 5BG

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 003939 FRAME: 0264

990008340

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003939 FRAME: 0265

RECORDED: 02/20/2009